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CNC R&D Precision Machine Shop And Support

Equipment
Online Auction

9:00am MDT on Tuesday 21st June 2022

Midstate Machinery LLC.
1900 E Riverview Dr, Phoenix, Arizona, United States, 85034-6736
Asset Locations:
1121 Delaware Ave., Longmont, Colorado, United States, 80501
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Description

Assortment of Drills
Assortment of Drills

Misc Tooling

Assortment of Allen Wrenches
Assortment of Cutting Tools
Assortment of Drills

Tools and Cutters

Tools and Cutters

Tools and Cutters

Tools and Dirills

Misc OD & ID Cutting Tools
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Turning Single Point Tool Bits
Turning Single Point Tool Bits
Turning Tool Inserts

Turning Tool Inserts
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders
Indexable Turning Toolholders W Inserts
10 Drawer Tooling Cabinet

6 Foot Ramps

Work Bench 5.5' x 4' x 3'
Rolling Metal Cart

Work Bench Shelve with Power
Rmetal Cart no wheels
Assortment of paints

Welding Mask

Sprayer

*As is when viewed on 2022-06-10

Current
Bid

Notes
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
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34 Rolling Metal Cart 31"x36"x33"

35 Debur Machine W/Media

36 Debur Machine W/Media

37 Belt & Disc Sander

38 Homelite Electric Chainsaw

39 Bucket of Misc Hoses

40 Rolling Metal Cart

41 Arbor Press No 1

42 Arbor Press No 1

43 Rolling Cart

44 Pro-Com Heater

45 Trek 1200 Road Mountain Bike

46 Tall Workbench

47 Superior Hone J2

48 Pallet of Media for De Bur

49 Bridgeport Power Feed

50 Horizontal Bandsaw

51 Quick Change tool post with tooling. This is vintage Aloris

52 No 1 Arbor press

53 Makita Chop Saw

54 Solvent Tank/Parts Wash Station

55 Metal Shelve

56 Workbench w/ Overhead lighting

57 Tall racking

58 HP Envy 4500 Printer

59 HP Deskjet priter

60 2" Hitch

61 Craftsman 8" Drill Press

62 oil gun

63 Bur Bench Vibratory Rack System

64 Durro Tools Soket set

65 Bottle Jacks

66 Pneumatic Pecision Fixtures
Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2022-06-10

Current
Bid

Notes
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$5.00
$100.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
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Description

Bench

Yam 1000G 14"x40" Engine Lathe

K.O.Lee S62311G Manual Serface Grinder
Workbench with Vise

Misc Chairs

Bridgeport Interact 412 CNC Vertical Machining Center
Craftsman3HP Table Saw w/

Brown & Sharpe Microval CMM

Tooling Rack w/Cat-45 tool holders

Bridgeport Interact 412 CNC Vertical Machining Center
Time punch

Ratchet Strap for Trailer

Pneumatic Pecision Fixture

Grinding wheels

Clamps

2 drawer small cabinet

12 Volt Battery w/cables

Air Hoses

Bridgeport 2 Axis CNC with Prototrak Control

Bridgeport Series | 2HP # Axis Manual Knee Mill W/Sony DRO

Takisawa TC2 2 Axis CNC Turning Center

*As is when viewed on 2022-06-10

Current
Bid

Notes
$5.00
$150.00
$100.00
$20.00
$2.00
$250.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00
$2.00
$2.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$200.00
$150.00

$250.00
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Inspection Information:

Inspection will be onsite on Monday June 20th 2022, one day before the auction ends. The inspection will be from 9AM-
1:30PM MST.
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Sales Terms:

ALL SALES ARE FINAL and Payment must be paid through Midstate Machinery via Wire Transfer or Credit Card ( 3.5%
processing fee ), All invoices must be paid within 24 hours of receiving invoice. All items are sold AS-IS Where-Is.
Midstate disclaims conditions, working order or any warranties for all items or lots. Conditions must be verified by the
bidder. All Sales are final with no return options. ***This sale is in conjunction with Automatics & Machinery ***
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Payment Terms:

Full payment is due within 24 hours of receipt of invoice. Only wire transfer, credit card (3.5 % processing fee) and
certified check are accepted payment methods. Purchase price will include appropriate sales tax from Colorado and
buyer's premium will be added to the sale price from the auction. No items shall be picked up until invoice is paid in full.
Cash will be accepted on site only prior to pick up. Midstate Machinery is harmless against any errors online or brochure
known or unknown. All Items are sold "as is" and without recourse.
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Removal Terms:

It is the Buyers reasonability to coordinate, pay and remove the items by Friday June 24th 2022 3:00pm . It is the buyers
reasonability to pay for and coordinate the pickup at the Buyers expense. Midstate Machinery is not responsible for any
Expenses, Legal Fees, Transport costs, Rigging Costs, Any Expenses that will arise for the failures of the Buyers. *** For
smaller items, Midstate will Wrap, Pack & Ship at an additional cost to the Buyer, Please contact for a price.***
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Payment Instructions:

Receiving Bank: Arizona Bank & Trust — Phoenix, AZ Receiving Bank ABA #: 1221 0601 5 Beneficiary Name:
MIDSTATE MACHINERY, LLC Beneficiary Address: 1900 E RIVERVIEW DR, PHOENIX AZ 85034 Beneficiary Account

#: 9361256065
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